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Volvo - FL 250 CURTAINSIDE 709.000KM MANUAL

GEARBOX

Specificaties

Brand

1e afgifte kenteken
Motorvermogen
Euronorm
Referentie nummer

As configuratie
Eigen gewicht
Laadvermogen
Totaal gewicht
Wielbasis

Lengte
Breedte

Algemeen

Chassis

Opties

Afmetingen

Volvo
2013-12-10
188 KW
Euro6
24936

2389
7675 KG
4315 KG
11990 KG
530

980 CM
255 CM

REFERENCE NUMBER: 24936

VOLVO FL 250 Curtainside truck with ABS,Aircco,Dhollandia
cargo lift 1500kg,Euro 6,Ad-blue,Digitale tacho,Radio,Engine
brake,Roof spoiler,Suspension Steel/Air,Manual gearbox.
Size cargo space 740x250x270cm,With edscha roof.

Truck in good condition with 709.000km, In our yard and ready to

work.

Assen

Vering
Banden maat
Stuuras

Reductie
Vering
Banden maat
Stuuras

1) 45% 45%

Leaf spring suspension

265/70 R 19.5

Ja

2) 60% 60% 60% 60%

Single reduction
Air suspension
265/70 R 19.5
Nee



